PRODUCT DATA
Copyright © 1995 Honeywell Inc.   •   All Rights Reserved
T775J
Electronic Remote Temperature Controller
FEATURES
• T775 model provides reset control with two
temperature inputs and one of either 4 to 20 mA, 0 to
18 Vdc, or Electronic Series 90 a Proportional + Integral

Canadian Standards Association Certified: File No.
LR47125.
ORDERING INFORMATION
When purchasing replacement and modernization products from your TRADELINE® wholesaler or distributor, refer to the
TRADELINE® Catalog or price sheets for complete ordering number .
1. Model Number
2. Accessory
If you have additional questions, need further information, or would like to comment on our products or services, please write or
phone:
1. Your local Home and Building Control Sales Office (check white pages of your phone directory).
2. Home and Building Control Customer Logistics
Honeywell Inc., 1885 Douglas Drive North
Minneapolis, Minnesota 55422-4386 (612) 951-1000
In Canada—Honeywell Limited/Honeywell Limitée, 740 Ellesmere Road, Scarborough, Ontario M1P 2V9 International Sales
and Service Offices in all principal cities of the world. Manufacturing in Australia, Canada, Finland, France, Germany, Japan,
Mexico, Netherlands, Spain, Taiwan, United Kingdom, U.S.A.
Outputs
Model
Number
Modulation
Type
 Number of Relay
Outputs
T775J1001 None 1
T775J1019 Series 90 0
T775J1027 4-20 mA 0
T775J1035 0-18 Vdc 0
T775J1043 Series 90 1
T775J1050 4-20 mA 1
T775J1068 0-18 Vdc 1
T775J1076 None 2
T775J ELECTRONIC REMOTE TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER
63-2248—43
Mounting:
Mounts on any suitable horizontal or vertical surface. (See